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1506 Commercial Ave, 98221, Anacortes, US, United States
(+1)3605078872 - http:/Imaribellaristorante.com/

The Card of Maribella E Pizzeria from Anacortes contains about 98 different menus and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $22.9. What User likes about Maribella E Pizzeria:
we came late after we traveled all day to feel very welcome. the dining room has a nice cozy atmosphere, the
staff were very friendly the eating was delicious. we had the ravioli, a Bianca pizza, jumbo prawns a special order
pasta. everything was very good! | would definitely recommend it if they are Italian! read more. What User
doesn't like about Maribella E Pizzeria:
there was for lunch a party of 5. to start the ordered salads, asked for zessalat what we got was a non-saturated
salate, not a big thing right. that took an hour to get our salads. the suppe came at zimmertemp, had to ask for
heating. the pizzas were great! cooked to perfection. | would highly recommend having a formal training for our
server. it must learn the menu, to do it. the kitchen was something behind us and... read more. If you want to a
beer after work and sit with friends or alone, Maribella E Pizzeria from Anacortes is a good bar, Don't miss the
chance to eat the tasty pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an traditional way. Of course, the right drink
to accompany a meal is a must; for this purpose, this gastropub offers you a comprehensive range of
scrumptious, regional alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, and you will find classic Italian cuisine with classics
like pizza and pasta.
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10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

Antipasti

RAVIOLI BANDIERA

Spaghetti

SPAGHETTI PUTANESCA

gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD

fintipasti - starters

MOZZARELLA CAPRESE

Soups & Salads

MINESTRONE BOWL

Penne
PENNE VODKA

LASAGNA AL FORNO

$34.0

$9.0

$27.0

$22.5

$27.0

$13.2

$19.3

$17.6

$12.1

$28.0

$26.0

Main

CHICKEN FETTUCINE $27.0
Tettuccine

FETTUCCINE BOLOGNESE $22.5
Hauptgerichie - Tisch

GRILLED PRAWNS $20.0
Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS $18.0
Calzones

PEPPERONI (LARGE 18 $30.0
Soups and Salads

SOUP OF THE DAY CUP $8.0
Popular Ttems

CLASSIC CHEESE (SMALL 11 $16.0
Family Style

CHICKEN PICATTA $31.0
Dinner Salad

MISTA SALAD $16.5
Specials of the House

SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS $18.0
Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

$25.0



Maribella € Pizzeria Menu

Build Your Own Pie

CLASSIC CHEESE (MEDIUM 14 $20.5

Drinks

DRINKS

Vinny's Pastas and Plates

CHICKEN PARMIGIANO $30.0
CHEESECAKE $9.0

Our Pizza Specialties

PEPPERONI (MEDIUM 14 $22.5

Condiments and Sauces
PRAWNS

listrani’s Famous Pizzas -
House Traditional Pizzas

MARGHERITA (MEDIUM 14 $22.5

Cafe Entrees

CAVATAPPI CARBONARA $29.0
Marix Favorites

CITRUS CHICKEN $32.0

festaurant Category

ITALIAN

Soups

MINESTRONE CUP $9.0
SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL $13.1
[ ]

Main courses

CALAMARI $20.0

LASAGNA

Side dishes

SPICY BROCCOLI $10.0

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS $19.0
(]

Gourmel Pizzas

MARGHERITA (LARGE 18 $30.0

BIANCA (MEDIUM 14 $20.5

GARDEN SALAD $11.0

SPINACH SALAD $19.3

CAESAR SALAD $15.4

BOLOGNESE

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS $25.0

RAVIOLI

Nepolitan Brick Oven Pizza

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA 1

TOPPING $17.2
BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA 2 $18.2
TOPPING ]

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA 3 $19.3

TOPPING
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Ingredients Used
TOMATOES

MOZZARELLA PASTA
CHICKEN

Entrees

BEEF STUFATO
SOCKEYE SALMON PESTO

GRILLED RIBEYE STEAK
GORGONZOLA

CHICKEN VALTELLINA

SPAGHETTI WITH PRAWNS AL
INSALATA

CAVATAPPI WITH SAUSAGE AND 4

CHEESE SAUCE

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

PASTA

BREAD

PIZZA

NOODLES

PENNE

(]
Pizza
PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI (MEDIUM
14
PEPPERONI (SMALL 11
HAWAIIANA (LARGE 18
HAWAIINA (SMALL 11
CIAO BELLA (SMALL 11

PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI (LARGE
18

$32.5
$32.5

$49.0
$32.1

$32.5

$29.0

$23.5

$17.0
$32.0
$18.0
$19.3

$32.0

QUATTRO STAGIONI (SMALL 11

PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI (SMALL
11

MARIO (MEDIUM 14

SALSICCIA E SPINACI (MEDIUM 14
VEGETARIANA (LARGE 18
MARGHERITA (SMALL 11
CLASSIC CHEESE (LARGE 18
ITALIA (LARGE 18

CALZONE VEGETARIANO (SMALL
11

CIAO BELLA (MEDIUM 14
SALSICCIA E SPINACI (LARGE 18
SALSICCIA E SPINACI (SMALL 11
BIANCA (LARGE 18

CIAO BELLA (LARGE 18

BIANCA (SMALL 11

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA 4
TOPPING

HAWAIIANA (MEDIUM 14
VEGETARIANA (MEDIUM 14

CALZONE NAPOLITANO (SMALL
11

ITALIA (SMALL 11

SUPREMA (LARGE 18

SUPREMA (MEDIUM 14
SUPREMA (SMALL 11

QUATTRO STAGIONI (LARGE 18
VEGETARIANA (SMALL 11
QUATTRO STAGIONI (MEDIUM 14

CALZONE VEGETARIANO (LARGE
14

CALZONE NAPOLITANO (LARGE
14

$19.3

$18.0

$23.5
$23.5
$34.3
$17.0
$28.0
$34.3

$17.0

$24.5
$32.0
$18.0
$28.0
$34.3
$16.0

$20.4

$23.5
$24.5

$17.0

$19.3
$34.3
$24.5
$19.3
$34.3
$19.3
$24.5

$22.0

$22.0
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Maribella € Pizzeria

1506 Commercial Ave, 98221,
Anacortes, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-19:30
Tuesday 12:00-19:30
Wednesday 12:00-19:30
Thursday 12:00-19:30
Friday 12:00-20:30
Saturday 12:00-20:30
Sunday 12:00-19:30
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