





https://menulist.menu 1506 Commercial Ave, 98221, Anacortes, US, United States (+1)3605078872 - http://maribellaristorante.com/

The Card of Maribella E Pizzeria from Anacortes contains about 98 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$22.9. What <u>User</u> likes about Maribella E Pizzeria:

we came late after we traveled all day to feel very welcome. the dining room has a nice cozy atmosphere, the staff were very friendly the eating was delicious. we had the ravioli, a Bianca <u>pizza</u>, jumbo prawns a special order pasta. everything was very good! I would definitely recommend it if they are Italian! <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Maribella E Pizzeria:

there was for lunch a party of 5. to start the ordered salads, asked for zessalat what we got was a non-saturated salate, not a big thing right. that took an hour to get our salads. the suppe came at zimmertemp, had to ask for heating. the pizzas were great! cooked to perfection. I would highly recommend having a formal training for our server. it must learn the menu, to do it. the kitchen was something behind us and... read more. If you want to a beer after work and sit with friends or alone, Maribella E Pizzeria from Anacortes is a good bar, Don't miss the chance to eat the tasty pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an traditional way. Of course, the right drink to accompany a meal is a must; for this purpose, this gastropub offers you a comprehensive range of scrumptious, regional alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, and you will find classic Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.



10 most popular		Main	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$34.0	CHICKEN FETTUCINE	\$27.0
Süße Desserts		Fettuccine	
TIRAMISU	\$9.0	FETTUCCINE BOLOGNESE	\$22.5
Antipasti		Hauptgerichte – Fisch	
RAVIOLI BANDIERA	\$27.0	GRILLED PRAWNS	\$20.0
Spaghetti		Pasta Zutaten	
SPAGHETTI PUTANESCA	\$22.5	MEATBALLS	\$18.0
Gnocchi		Calzones	
GNOCCHI	\$27.0	PEPPERONI (LARGE 18	\$30.0
Snacks		Soups and Salads	
BRUSCHETTA	\$13.2	SOUP OF THE DAY CUP	\$8.0
Salad		Popular Items	
CHOPPED SALAD	\$19.3	CLASSIC CHEESE (SMALL 11	\$16.0
Antipasti – starters		Family Style	
MOZZARELLA CAPRESE	\$17.6	CHICKEN PICATTA	\$31.0
Soups & Salads		Dinner Salad	
MINESTRONE BOWL	\$12.1	MISTA SALAD	\$16.5
Penne		Specials of the House	
PENNE VODKA	\$28.0	SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS	\$18.0
Primi Piatti		Pasta al Forno   Baked	Pasta
LASAGNA AL FORNO	\$26.0	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$25.0



Build Your Own Pie		Soups	
CLASSIC CHEESE (MEDIUM 14	\$20.5	MINESTRONE CUP	\$9.0
		SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL	\$13.1
<b>Drinks</b>			
DRINKS		Main courses	
		CALAMARI	\$20.0
Vinny's Pastas and Plate	5	LASAGNA	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANO	\$30.0		
		Side dishes	
<b>Biscuits and Cookies</b>		SPICY BROCCOLI	\$10.0
CHEESECAKE	\$9.0	SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	\$19.0
Our Pizza Specialties		Gourmet Pizzas	
PEPPERONI (MEDIUM 14	\$22.5	MARGHERITA (LARGE 18	\$30.0
TELLETON (MEDION 14	Ψ <b>L</b> LIO	BIANCA (MEDIUM 14	\$20.5
Condiments and Sauces		DIANCA (MEDIOM 14	Ψ20.3
PRAWNS		Salads	
		GARDEN SALAD	\$11.0
Listrani's Famous Pizzas	-	SPINACH SALAD	\$19.3
House Traditional Pizzas		CAESAR SALAD	\$15.4
MARGHERITA (MEDIUM 14	\$22.5		
		Pasta	
Cafe Entrees		BOLOGNESE	
CAVATAPPI CARBONARA	\$29.0	SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	\$25.0
		RAVIOLI	
Marix Favorites			
CITRUS CHICKEN	\$32.0	Nepolitan Brick Oven Pi	zza
		BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA 1 TOPPING	\$17.2
Restaurant Category		BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA 2	<b>.</b>
ITALIAN		TOPPING	\$18.2
		BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA 3 TOPPING	\$19.3

Ingredients Used		QUATTRO STAGIONI (SMALL 11	\$19.3
TOMATOES		PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI (SMALL 11	\$18.0
MOZZARELLA PASTA		MARIO (MEDIUM 14	\$23.5
CHICKEN		•	
		SALSICCIA E SPINACI (MEDIUM 14	\$23.5
Entrees		VEGETARIANA (LARGE 18	\$34.3
BEEF STUFATO	\$32.5	MARGHERITA (SMALL 11	\$17.0
SOCKEYE SALMON PESTO	\$32.5	CLASSIC CHEESE (LARGE 18	\$28.0
GRILLED RIBEYE STEAK		ITALIA (LARGE 18	\$34.3
GORGONZOLA	\$49.0	CALZONE VEGETARIANO (SMALL 11	\$17.0
CHICKEN VALTELLINA	\$32.1	CIAO BELLA (MEDIUM 14	\$24.5
SPAGHETTI WITH PRAWNS AL INSALATA	\$32.5	SALSICCIA E SPINACI (LARGE 18	\$32.0
CAVATAPPI WITH SAUSAGE AND 4	<b>#20.0</b>	SALSICCIA E SPINACI (SMALL 11	\$18.0
CHEESE SAUCE	\$29.0	BIANCA (LARGE 18	\$28.0
		CIAO BELLA (LARGE 18	\$34.3
These types of dishes are		BIANCA (SMALL 11	\$16.0
being served		BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA 4	\$20.4
SALAD		TOPPING	
PASTA		HAWAIIANA (MEDIUM 14	\$23.5
BREAD		VEGETARIANA (MEDIUM 14	\$24.5
PIZZA		CALZONE NAPOLITANO (SMALL 11	\$17.0
NOODLES		ITALIA (SMALL 11	\$19.3
PENNE		SUPREMA (LARGE 18	\$34.3
		SUPREMA (MEDIUM 14	\$24.5
Pizza		SUPREMA (SMALL 11	\$19.3
PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI (MEDIUM 14	\$23.5	QUATTRO STAGIONI (LARGE 18	\$34.3
PEPPERONI (SMALL 11	\$17.0	VEGETARIANA (SMALL 11	\$19.3
HAWAIIANA (LARGE 18	\$32.0	QUATTRO STAGIONI (MEDIUM 14	\$24.5
HAWAIINA (SMALL 11	\$32.0 \$18.0	CALZONE VEGETARIANO (LARGE	\$22.0
CIAO BELLA (SMALL 11	\$10.0 \$19.3	14	Ψ <b>22.</b> 0
PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI (LARGE		CALZONE NAPOLITANO (LARGE 14	\$22.0
18	\$32.0		



#### Maribella & Pizzeria

1506 Commercial Ave, 98221, Anacortes, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 12:00-19:30 Tuesday 12:00-19:30 Wednesday 12:00-19:30 Thursday 12:00-19:30 Friday 12:00-20:30 Saturday 12:00-19:30 Sunday 12:00-19:30

Made with menulist.menu